
Every kitchen has its own secrets. They have their own age-old handwritten
recipes, spice mixes passed from generation to generation in their very unique

distinct flavours. Kamats Legacy by Dr. Vikram Kamat, brings together the
secrets of South Indian kitchens and offers it to the rest of the country. The

cuisine here is a celebration of our roots, where food is prepared with love and
choicest of ingredients like white butter and desi ghee, freshly prepared

chutneys and podies and traditional vegetables.



Kamats Legacy’s health friendly menu that uses age old ingredients from the
ancestral kitchens, gives you a glimpse of the simple but finest flavours from
South India’s five states. Every aspect of Kamats Legacy has been carefully

crafted to give you a dining experience like none. The authentic cuisine, the
ambience and the service - each have been carefully created to work in

tandem for that amazing South Indian feel. Get ready to be greeted and served
in traditional South Indian style. 



Welcome to Kamats Legacy and gear up for a wholesome experience.






ETERNAL FLAVOURS OF SOUTH



where tradition meets you



GHEE IDLI                                                                                    
MASALA IDLI
THATTE IDLI 
ASSORTED TOSSED GHEE PODI IDLI
IDLI VADA
ASSORTED MINI UTTAPAMS (3 PCS)
MANGALORE BONDA WITH RAILWAY CHUTNEY 
GHEE SADA DOSA
GHEE MASALA DOSA
BENNE DOSA 
HALF & HALF DOSA
MYSORE SADA DOSA
MYSORE MASALA DOSA
RAVA SADA DOSA
RAVA MASALA DOSA
POONDU DOSA
VITHAL BATATA VADA
CHETTINAD POTATO ROAST
MALABAR PAROTTA WITH LEGACY SIGNATURE ISTHU
FLAKY SQUARE PAROTTA WITH KARUPPU CURRY
CURD RICE
TOMATO RICE
BISI BELE BATH
VEG BIRYANI 
PONGAL & VADA
STRING HOPPERS (IDYAPPAM & THENGA PAAL)

BEVERAGES

DESSERTS

150
220
200
210
210
260
180
190
240
340
290
270
325
280
350
270
250
230
320
350
250
310
320
350
250
310

GOVT. TAXES AS APPLICABLE   WE LEVY SERVICE CHARGE OF 7%

MEALS

KULUKKI SHERBAT
NANNARI SHERBAT 
FILTER KAPPI 
PACKAGED DRINKING WATER 



120
160
75
50

JIGAR THANDA 
RED RICE PAYASAM

250
210
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