



ETERNAL FLAVOURS OF SOUTH

where tradition meets you

Every kitchen has its own secrets. They have their own age-old handwritten recipes, spice mixes passed from generation to generation in their very unique distinct flavours. Kamats Legacy by Dr. Vikram Kamat, brings together the secrets of South Indian kitchens and offers it to the rest of the country. The cuisine here is a celebration of our roots, where food is prepared with love and choicest of ingredients like white butter and desi ghee, freshly prepared chutneys and podies and traditional vegetables.

Kamats Legacy's health friendly menu that uses age old ingredients from the ancestral kitchens, gives you a glimpse of the simple but finest flavours from South India's five states. Every aspect of Kamats Legacy has been carefully crafted to give you a dining experience like none. The authentic cuisine, the ambience and the service - each have been carefully created to work in tandem for that amazing South Indian feel. Get ready to be greeted and served in traditional South Indian style.

Welcome to Kamats Legacy and gear up for a wholesome experience.



MEALS

GHEE IDLI	150
MASALA IDLI <i>(Best Seller)</i>	220
THATTE IDLI	200
ASSORTED TOSSED GHEE PODI IDLI	210
IDL VADA	210
ASSORTED MINI UTTAPAMS (3 PCS)	260
MANGALORE BONDA WITH RAILWAY CHUTNEY	180
GHEE SADA DOSA	190
GHEE MASALA DOSA	240
BENNE DOSA <i>(Best Seller)</i>	340
HALF & HALF DOSA <i>(Best Seller)</i>	290
mysore SADA DOSA	270
mysore MASALA DOSA	325
RAVA SADA DOSA	280
RAVA MASALA DOSA	350
POONDU DOSA <i>(Best Seller)</i>	270
VITHAL BATATA VADA <i>(Best Seller)</i>	250
CHETTINAD POTATO ROAST	230
MALABAR PAROTTA WITH LEGACY SIGNATURE ISTHU <i>(Best Seller)</i>	320
FLAKY SQUARE PAROTTA WITH KARUPPU CURRY	350
CURD RICE	250
TOMATO RICE	310
BISI BELE BATH	320
VEG BIRYANI	350
PONGAL & VADA	250
STRING HOPPERS (IDYAPPAM & THENGA PAAL) <i>(Best Seller)</i>	310

BEVERAGES

KULUKKI SHERBAT	120
NANNARI SHERBAT <i>(Best Seller)</i>	160
FILTER KAPPI	75
PACKAGED DRINKING WATER	50

DESSERTS

JIGAR THANDA <i>(Best Seller)</i>	250
RED RICE PAYASAM	210

GOVT. TAXES AS APPLICABLE | WE LEVY SERVICE CHARGE OF 7%